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Nr. Driver Nat Team Time Lap Total Gap Kph

1 34B Sebastien DEGRAVE FRA  SPEED CAR FRANCE Speed Car sC 51.481 5 5 - - 546
2 26 Boria GONZALEZ ESP  SPEED CAR FACTORY Speed Car sC 51.612 4 5 +0.131 +0.131 54.5
3 26B Vincent MERCIER FRA  SPEED CAR FACTORY Speed Car sC 51716 4 5 +0.235 +0.104 54.4
4 69B Charly SENDROS ESP  SENCOR RACING TEAM Speed Car sc 51970 3 5 +0.489 +0.254 54.1
5 36 Javier RODRIGUEZ ESP  SEQUENTIAL RACING TEAM Speed Car sC 52.940 3 5 +1.459 +0.970 53.1
6 22 Oscar FUERTES ESP  PEP MOTOR Speed Car sc 53.191 4 5 +1.710 +0.251 52.9
7 34 Lola MORETON FRA  SPEED CAR FRANCE Speed Car sc 53235 3 5 +1.754 +0.044 52.8
8 69 David CORDERO ESP  SENCOR RACING TEAM Speed Car sC 53460 4 5 +1.979 +0.225 52.6
9 36B PAUSOLER ESP  PEP MOTOR Speed Car sc 53.778 5 5 +2.297 +0.318 52.3

10 22B Hugo FUERTES ESP  PEP MOTOR Speed Car sc 54967 5 5 +3.486 +1.189 51.2

1 2 Antoine BRUN FRA  SPEED CAR WONDRE Speed Car sc 57.673 2 4 +6.192 +2.706 48.8

Fastest Lap | Lap 5 Sebastien DEGRAVE 51.481 54.6 Kph
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